S E L E C T E D  B I B L I O G R A P H Y
P A G E
34
Cytok ines
Human TNFα
Human IFNγ
Human IL1β
Human IL6

These HTRF® kit components can be ordered separately
(except for cryptate and XL665 conjugates).
How to order
Designation
PGE2 kit
PGE2 bulk kit
Size
1,000 tests
20,000 tests
Cat#
62PG2PEB
62PG2PEC
Lyophilized
4°C
THE ADVANTAGES
P R O D U C T  A N D  S E R V I C E S  C A T A L O G
Description
Prostaglandin E2 (PGE2) is a primary product of arachidonic metabolism. Under
inflammatory stimuli, PGE2 is synthesized de novo by three enzymatic steps via the
cyclooxygenase (COX) pathways. PGE2 production is commonly used for detecting
COX-1 and COX-2 modulation by non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drugs (NSAIDs).
PGE2 inhibits T helper cell type 1 (Th1) cytokine production, such as IL-12, IFNγ,
IL-2, and seems to favor Th2 type immune response. PGE2 is involved in several
pathologies such as periodontal disease and promotes tumor cell survival.
Features
• Competitive immunoassay involving a monoclonal anti-PGE2 antibody and PGE2-
XL665.
• Cell-based, cell supernatant and biochemical protocol.
• Two steps, 4 hour incubation
• Working range: 8 to 1000 pg/mL
• Detection limit: 10 pg/mL
• EC50: 70 pg/mL
• S/B: 10
• Z: 0.9 in 20 µL/well
• Miniaturization to <10 µL
HTRF® PGE2 assay for detection of PGE2 and measurement of COX
modulation – Adaptable to cell based format.
Pros tag land in E2 assay
cells  (or enzyme)
+ compounds
incubate incubate
4h at RT
Stimulation step Detection step
read
add HTRF
PGE2 conjugates
arachidonic acid
prostaglandin H2
COX-2 COX-1
PLA
PGI2
PGD2
PGE2
PGF2
prostaglandin
synthases
Ordering information
PGE2 calibrator
PGE2 control
Diluent for standard
curve preparation
Designation
Lyophilized
4°C
62PG2CDA
62PG2TDA
62DL2DDD
Cat#
S E L E C T E D  B I B L I O G R A P H Y T h i s  p o s t e r  c a n  b e  d o w n l o a d e d  f r o m  w w w. h t r f . c o m
P A G E
41W W W . H T R F . C O M
PGE2 assay is well suited to detecting compounds that modulate COX-2 enzymes.
The assay can be run either directly on cells on cell supernatant, due to the absence